BOROUGH OF OCEANPORT

Location

460 ADRIAN AVE
470 Adrian Ave
12 ALGONQUIN AVE
20 ALGONQUIN AVE
23 ALGONQUIN AVE
24 ALGONQUIN AVE
43 ALGONQUIN AVE
47 ALGONQUIN AVE
50 ALGONQUIN AVE
86 ALGONQUIN AVE
91 ALGONQUIN AVE
94 ALGONQUIN AVE
95 ALGONQUIN AVE
98 ALGONQUIN AVE
103 ALGONQUIN AVE
7 Allen Avenue
25 ALLENHURST AVE
12 ARCANA AVE
18 ARCANA AVE
20 ARCANA AVE
248 ARNOLD AVE
254 ARNOLD AVE
7 ASBURY AVE
25 ASBURY AVE
30 ASBURY AVE
36 ASBURY AVE
40 ASBURY AVE
62 ASBURY AVE
54 ASBURY AVENUE
10 AUSABLE AVE
26 AUSABLE AVE
13 AVON AVE
18 AVON AVE
31 Avon Ave
34 AVON AVE
35 AVON AVE
39 AVON AVE
26 Avon Avenue
14 Balmer Court
2 BELMAR AVE
8 BELMAR AVE
29 BELMAR AVE
31 BELMAR AVE
7 BRADLEY AVE
31 BRADLEY AVE
46 BRADLEY AVE

DO NOT KNOCK/SOLICIT LIST

10 BRANCH AVE
13 BRANCH AVE
18 BRANCH AVE
23 BRANCH AVE
39 BRANCH AVE
416 BRANCHPORT AVE
420 BRANCHPORT AVE
425 BRANCHPORT AVE
439 BRANCHPORT AVE
441 BRANCHPORT AVE
442 BRANCHPORT AVE
474 BRANCHPORT AVE
516 BRANCHPORT AVE
9 BRIDGEWATERS DR
54 BRIDGEWATERS DR
89 BRIDGEWATERS DR
115 BRIDGEWATERS DR
9 BRIDGEWATERS DR #19
57 BRIDGEWATERS DR #23
10 BUNGALOW PL
16 BUNGALOW PL
5 BURNT MILL CIRCLE
6 BURNT MILL CIRCLE
32 BURNT MILL CIRCLE
37 BURNT MILL CIRCLE
39 BURNT MILL CIRCLE
41 BURNT MILL CIRCLE
43 BURNT MILL CIRCLE
46 BURNT MILL CIRCLE
17 Burntmill Circle
115 CARRIAGE LANE
119 Carriage Lane
18 CAYUGA AVE
42 CAYUGA AVE
43 CAYUGA AVE
47 CAYUGA AVE
51 CAYUGA AVE
55 CAYUGA AVE
64 CAYUGA AVE
70 CAYUGA AVE
71 CAYUGA AVE
95 CAYUGA AVE
7 CENTENNIAL PL
14 CENTENNIAL PL
14 CENTERST
18 CENTER ST
21 CENTER ST
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35 CENTER ST
3 COMANCHE DR
35 COMANCHE DR
37 COMANCHE DR
56 COMANCHE DR
60 COMANCHE DR
76 COMANCHE DR
113 COMANCHE DR
117 COMANCHE DR
155 COMANCHE DR
175 COMANCHE DR
213 COMANCHE DR
216 COMANCHE DR
227 COMANCHE DR
229 COMANCHE DR
157 COMANCHE DR
200 COMANCHE DR
201 COMANCHE DR
213 COMANCHE DR
6 DEAL AVE
26 DOREEN DR
35 DOREEN DR
38 DOREEN DR
7 DWAYNE ST
10 DWAYNE ST

1229
1255
1280
1281
1286
1331
6

12
23
35
42
51
31

9

10
16
17
28
29
30

5

12

EATONTOWN BLVD
EATONTOWN BLVD
EATONTOWN BLVD
EATONTOWN BLVD
EATONTOWN BLVD
EATONTOWN BLVD
ELIZABETH DR
ELIZABETH DR
ELIZABETH DR
ELIZABETH DR
ELIZABETH DR
ELIZABETH DR
Elizabeth Drive
ELLIOT PL

ELLIOT PL

ELLIOT PL

ELLIOT PL
EVERGREEN LANE
EVERGREEN LANE
EVERGREEN LANE
FAIRFIELD AVE
FAIRFIELD AVE

DO NOT KNOCK/SOLICIT LIST

16 FAIRFIELD AVE
11 GENESSE AVE
43 GENESSE AVE
64 GENESSE AVE

5 GOOSENECK POINT RD

16 Haskell Way

6 HEDGE DR
13 HEDGE DR
14 HEDGE DR
30 HEDGE DR
34 HEDGE DR
37 HEDGE DR
41 HEDGE DR
48 HEDGE DR
10 Hedge Drive

2 HIAWATHA AVE
19 Hiawatha Ave
25 HIAWATHA AVE
36 HIAWATHA AVE
38 HIAWATHA AVE
42 HIAWATHA AVE
52 HIAWATHA AVE
57 HIAWATHA AVE
71 HIAWATHA AVE
83 HIAWATHA AVE
87 HIAWATHA AVE
94 HIAWATHA AVE

106 HIAWATHA AVE
118 HIAWATHA AVE

3 HILLCT

8 HILLCT

4 HORICON AVE
15 HORICON AVE
27 HORICON AVE
38 HORICON AVE
39 HORICON AVE
43 HORICON AVE
44 HORICON AVE

79 HORSENECK POINT RD

80 HORSESHOE CT
18 HUNTERS RUN
60 HUNTERS RUN
4 IRMA PL
5 IRMA PL
7 IRMA PL
8 IRMA PL
10 IRMA PL
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9 IROQUOIS AVE 54 MONMOUTH BLVD
23 IROQUOIS AVE 65 MONMOUTH BLVD
27 IROQUOIS AVE 72 MONMOUTH BLVD
38 IROQUOIS AVE 78 Monmouth Blvd
39 IROQUOIS AVE 80 MONMOUTH BLVD
46 IROQUOIS AVE 81 MONMOUTH BLVD
51 IROQUOIS AVE 85 MONMOUTH BLVD
55 IROQUOIS AVE 108 Monmouth Blvd
78 IROQUOIS AVE 120 MONMOUTH BLVD
99 IROQUOIS AVE 139 MONMOUTH BLVD

3 ISELIN LN 144 MONMOUTH BLVD

8 ISELIN LN 150 MONMOUTH BLVD
12 ISELIN LN 154 MONMOUTH BLVD
59 ITASKA PL 158 MONMOUTH BLVD

9 ITHACA AVE 159 MONMOUTH BLVD
23 ITHACA AVE 239 MONMOUTH BLVD
16 LAKE DR 255 MONMOUTH BLVD

1 LEEWARD CT 261 MONMOUTH BLVD

2 LEEWARD CT 65 MONMOUTH RD

4 LEEWARD CT 25 MONM(MONMOUTH RD-UNIT 2
11 LEEWARD CT 36 MORRIS PL
14 LEEWARD CT 37 MORRIS PL

6 LONG BRANCH AVE 40 MORRIS PL

7 LONG BRANCH AVE 45 MORRIS PL

9 LONG BRANCH AVE 452 MYRTLE AVE
34 MAIN ST 473 MYRTLE AVE
65 MAIN ST 477 MYRTLE AVE

156 MAIN ST 110 OCEANPORT AVE
40 MANITTO PL 115 OCEANPORT AVE
41 MANITTO PL 11 ONEIDA AVE
49 MANITTO PL 14 ONEIDA AVE
52 MANITTO PL 15 ONEIDA AVE
80 MANITTO PL 10 OSPREY LANE

3 MAPLE CT 16 Osprey Lane

6 MAPLE PL 20 OSPREY LANE

7 MAPLE PL 28 OSPREY LANE

388 MILTON AVE 88 PADDOCK CT

412 MILTON AVE 89 PADDOCK CT
20 MOHAWK AVE 8 PEMBERTON AVE
29 MOHAWK AVE 14 PEMBERTON AVE
26 MOHICAN AVE 39 PEMBERTON AVE
37 MOHICAN AVE 42 PEMBERTON AVE
20 Monmouth Blvd 52 PEMBERTON AVE
36 MONMOUTH BLVD 55 PEMBERTON AVE
40 MONMOUTH BLVD 56 PEMBERTON AVE
43 MONMOUTH BLVD 65 PEMBERTON AVE

50 MONMOUTH BLVD 67 PEMBERTON AVE
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74
81
82
86
100
51
59
61
15
16
19
23
33
15
28
19
33
47
523
61
243
257
285
292
320
321
369
380
396
397
409
449
475
480
485
516
524
528

34
42
61

O n

10
11

PEMBERTON AVE
PEMBERTON AVE
PEMBERTON AVE
PEMBERTON AVE
PEMBERTON AVE
PINE TREE LANE
PINE TREE LANE
PINE TREE LANE
POCAHONTAS AVE
POCAHONTAS AVE
POCAHONTAS AVE
POCAHONTAS AVE
POCAHONTAS AVE
pocahontas avenue
Pocahontas Avenue
POCANO AVE
POCANO AVE
POCANO AVE
PORT AU PECK
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
PORT AU PECK AVE
RELWOF AVE
RIVER BEND
RIVERSIDE AVE
RIVERSIDE AVE
RIVERSIDE AVE
RIVERVIEW AVE
RIVERVIEW AVE
RUSSEL AVENUE
RUSSEL AVENUE

DO NOT KNOCK/SOLICIT LIST JUNE 26, 2023

26 SAGAMORE AVE
31-33 SAGAMORE AVE
36 SAGAMORE AVE
49 SAGAMORE AVE
62 SAGAMORE AVE
79 SAGAMORE AVE
82 SAGAMORE AVE
86 SAGAMORE AVE
89 SAGAMORE AVE
98 SAGAMORE AVE
105 SAGAMORE AVE
106 SAGAMORE AVE
111 SAGAMORE AVE
126 SAGAMORE AVE
135 SAGAMORE AVE
80 Sagamore Avenue
13 SEA GIRT AVE
70 SEA GIRT AVE
78 SEA GIRT AVE
92 SEA GIRT AVE
94 SEA GIRT AVE
540 SEAWANEKA AVE
60 SENECA PL
67 SENECA PL
68 SENECA PL
76 SENECA PL
80 SENECA PL
84 SENECA PL
92 SENECA PL
10 SERAND AVE
14 SERAND AVE
27 SERAND AVE
1 SHAPEN WAY
8 SHORE RD
25 SHORE RD
32 SHREWSBURY AVE
34 SHREWSBURY AVE
39 SHREWSBURY AVE
49 SHREWSBURY AVE
61 SHREWSBURY AVE
70 SHREWSBURY AVE
75 SHREWSBURY AVE
548 SHREWSBURY AVE
560 SHREWSBURY AVE
106 SMITH ST
148 SOUTH PEMBERTON AVE
149 SOUTH PEMBERTON AVE
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151 SOUTH PEMBERTON AVE
153 SOUTH PEMBERTON AVE
155 SOUTH PEMBERTON AVE
157 SOUTH PEMBERTON AVE
32 SPRINGFIELD AVE
37 STEEPLECHASE CT
45 STEEPLECHASE CT
2 Summerfield Ave
9 SUMMERFIELD AVE
37 SUMMERFIELD AVE
41 SUMMERFIELD AVE
97 SURREY CT
45 TECUMSEH AVE
66 TECUMSEH AVE
75 TECUMSEH AVE
76 TECUMSEH AVE
79 TECUMSEH AVE
19 Tecumseh Ave.
11 TICONDEROGA AVE
18 TICONDEROGA AVE
30 TOHICON PL
40 TOHICON PL
33 TRINITY PL
1209 TURF DR
1210 TURF DR
1211 TURF DR
1219 TURF DR
1225 TURF DR
1232 TURF DR
1254 TURF DR
1256 TURF DR
1260 TURF DR
1264 TURF DR
14 VREELAND PL
15 WARDELL CIRCLE
27 WARDELL CIRCLE
34 WARDELL CIRCLE
62 WARDELL CIRCLE
19 WERAH PL
20 WERAH PL
64 WERAH PL
90 WERAH PL
100 Werah Place
11 Whitehall Circle
20 WHITEHALL CIRCLE
28 WHITEHALL CIRCLE
17 WILLOW CT

DO NOT KNOCK/SOLICIT LIST

26 WILLOW CT
10 WINDWARD CT
53 WITTENBURG CT
57 WITTENBURG CT
22 WOLFHILL AVE
63 WOLFHILL AVE
25 WYANDOTTE AVE
39 WYANDOTTE AVE
50 WYANDOTTE AVE
2 Z0CCO LN
6 ZOCCO LN
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